
Bramley C of E Infant and Nursery School 

An Academy in the Good Shepherd Trust 

 

Birtley Road, Bramley, Guildford, GU5 0HX 

Telephone: 01483 892346 

Email: office@bramley.surrey.sch.uk 

www.bramley.surrey.sch.uk 

Executive Headteacher: Miss Anna De Filippis 

Head of School: Mrs Naomi Strickland 
 

Rooted in Christian values| Seek within | Wonder why | Reach out |Aim high 

Term Dates 2026-2027 
 

Autumn Term 2026 

Tuesday 1st September 2026 Staff Training Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 Children return – Start of Autumn Term 

Friday 16th October 2026 Children break up – Start of half term break 2 weeks 

Monday 2nd November 2026 Children return to school 

Friday 18th December 2026 Children break up @ 1.15pm – Start of Christmas 

holidays 

 

Spring Term 2027 

Monday 4th January 2027 Staff Training Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday 5th January 2027 Children return – Start of Spring Term 

Friday 12th February 2027 Children break up – Start of half term week 

Monday 22nd February 2027 GST Staff Training Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday 23rd February 2027 GST Staff Training Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wednesday 24th February 2027 Children return to school 

Thursday 25th March 2027 Children break up @ 1.15pm – Easter holidays 

Friday 26th March 2027 BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

Summer Term 2027 

Monday 12th April 2027 Children return to school 

Monday 3rd May 2027 BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Thursday 27th May 2027 Children break up – Start of half term week 

Friday 28th May 2027 Staff Training Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday 7th June 2027 Children return to school 

Friday 23rd July 2027 Children break up @ 1.15pm – Summer holidays 

Monday 26th July 2027 Staff Training Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday 27th July 2027 Staff Training Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wednesday 28th July 2027 Staff Training Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

 


